Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 393

Max Mar ks: 520

S. No
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NOTE

Regi stration No

12241539304144

12241539304158

15241539300186

15241539300187

15241539300188

15241539300189

15241539300190

15241539300191

15241539300192

15241539300193

15241539300194

15241539300195

15241539300196

15241539300197

Br anch Name
Exam yr : 2015

Name
JASPREET SI NGH

TAJI NDER PAL SI NGH

ASHOK KUMAR

GURII'T SI NGH

HARJI NDER KUMVAR

NI SHAN SI NGH

RAJAT BHARTI

RAJAT KUMAR

RAVI KUVAR

SAH L KUVAR

SANDEEP KUMAR

SANJEEV KUMAR

SUKHW NDER SI NGH

SURAJBHAN SI NGH

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, TALWARA
COLD STORAGE,

Ms. Qbt .
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| CE PLANT & | CE- CANDY PLANT( RAC)
2015
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R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, G- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
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PASS



